Catalogue Numbers
Lamp Gear Body Diffuser Cat. No. Weight Emergency Weight
Rating Option Colour type (kg) Cat. No. (kg)
Patriot 2 Round
1 x 16w Switch Start White Opal P2RWO16S 1.1 -
1 x 28w Switch Start White Opal P2RWO28S 1.3 -
1 x 38w Switch Start White Opal P2RWO38S 1.4 -
1 x 16w Switch Start White Prismatic P2RWP16S 1.1 -
1 x 28w Switch Start White Prismatic P2RWP28S 1.3 -
1 x 38w Switch Start White Prismatic P2RWP38S 1.4 -
1 x 16w High Frequency White Opal P2RWO16Z 0.8 -
1 x 28w High Frequency White Opal P2RWO28Z 1.0 EBP2RWO28Z 1.5
1 x 38w High Frequency White Opal P2RWO38Z 1.1 -
1 x 16w High Frequency White Prismatic P2RWP16Z 0.8 -
1 x 28w High Frequency White Prismatic P2RWP28Z 1.0 EBP2RWP28Z 1.5
1 x 38w High Frequency White Prismatic P2RWP38Z 1.1 -
1 x 16w Switch Start Black Opal P2RBO16S 1.1 -
1 x 28w Switch Start Black Opal P2RBO28S 1.3 -
1 x 38w Switch Start Black Opal P2RBO38S 1.4 -
1 x 16w Switch Start Black Prismatic P2RBP16S 1.1 -
1 x 28w Switch Start Black Prismatic P2RBP28S 1.3 -
1 x 38w Switch Start Black Prismatic P2RBP38S 1.4 -
1 x 16w High Frequency Black Opal P2RBO16Z 0.8 -
1 x 28w High Frequency Black Opal P2RBO28Z 1.0 EBP2RBO28Z 1.5
1 x 38w High Frequency Black Opal P2RBO38Z 1.1 -
1 x 16w High Frequency Black Prismatic P2RBP16Z 0.8 -
1 x 28w High Frequency Black Prismatic P2RBP28Z 1.0 EBP2RBP28Z 1.5
1 x 38w High Frequency Black Prismatic P2RBP38Z 1.1 -
Strength, durability and ease of installation are amongst the key
attributes designed into the latest version of our popular Patriot
range. An all polycarbonate housing and diffuser provides a
high level of vandal resistance and when coupled with the wide

T: +44 (0)1302 321541
F: +44 (0)1302 303220
E: technical@cooper-ls.com
Major Projects London
T: +44 (0)1992 787999
F: +44 (0)1992 787222
E: london@cooper-ls.com
Export
T: +44 (0)1302 303250
F: +44 (0)1302 303251
E: export@cooper-ls.com
CC1613
Lamp Gear Body Diffuser Cat. No. Weight Emergency Weight
Rating Option Colour type (kg) Cat. No. (kg)
Patriot 2 Square
1 x 16w Switch Start White Opal P2SWO16S 1.1 -
1 x 28w Switch Start White Opal P2SWO28S 1.3 -
1 x 38w Switch Start White Opal P2SWO38S 1.4 -
1 x 16w Switch Start White Prismatic P2SWP16S 1.1 -
1 x 28w Switch Start White Prismatic P2SWP28S 1.3 -
1 x 38w Switch Start White Prismatic P2SWP38S 1.4 -
1 x 16w High Frequency White Opal P2SWO16Z 0.8 -
1 x 28w High Frequency White Opal P2SWO28Z 1.0 EBP2SWO28Z 1.5
1 x 38w High Frequency White Opal P2SWO38Z 1.1 -
1 x 16w High Frequency White Prismatic P2SWP16Z 0.8 -
1 x 28w High Frequency White Prismatic P2SWP28Z 1.0 EBP2SWP28Z 1.5
1 x 38w High Frequency White Prismatic P2SWP38Z 1.1 -
1 x 16w Switch Start Black Opal P2SBO16S 1.1 -
1 x 28w Switch Start Black Opal P2SBO28S 1.3 -
1 x 38w Switch Start Black Opal P2SBO38S 1.4 -
1 x 16w Switch Start Black Prismatic P2SBP16S 1.1 -
1 x 28w Switch Start Black Prismatic P2SBP28S 1.3 -
1 x 38w Switch Start Black Prismatic P2SBP38S 1.4 -
1 x 16w High Frequency Black Opal P2SBO16Z 0.8 -
1 x 28w High Frequency Black Opal P2SBO28Z 1.0 EBP2SBO28Z 1.5
1 x 38w High Frequency Black Opal P2SBO38Z 1.1 -
1 x 16w High Frequency Black Prismatic P2SBP16Z 0.8 -
1 x 28w High Frequency Black Prismatic P2SBP28Z 1.0 EBP2SBP28Z 1.5
1 x 38w High Frequency Black Prismatic P2SBP38Z 1.1 -
Photometric Data & Fast Calculation Tables
Reflectances   Room Index
C W F 0.75 1 1.25 1.5 2 2.5 3 4 5
70 50 20 37 43 48 52 58 61 64 68 70